City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 22-1218, Version: 1

Request to approve Contract Amendment / Change Order No.4 to contract 133-21, Unit U-21 Apple Creek Ct
& Plamann Park S&W Construction for additional measured quantities of water main/service quantities
installed in the amount of $23,105.22 resulting in a decrease in contingency from $39,730 to $0. Overall
contract amount decreases from $4,063,474.01 to $4,046,849.23.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/17/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

